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PAC Machinery

Bags and Materials

Part #

Clear Rollbags

982-000009
982-000001
982-000010
982-000011
982-000002
982-000012
982-000014
982-000004
982-000015
982-000079
982-000016
982-000017
982-000006
982-000018
982-000007
982-000020
982-000021
982-000008
982-000022
982-000023

W"x L"

2x3
3x3
3x3
3x4
3x5
3x5
4x5
4x6
4x6
4x6
4x8
5x6
5x7
5x7
6x8
6x8
6x10
8x10
8x10
9x12.5

Inventoried Stock Materials list

Effective date February 21st, 2025,

Strength

Extra
Standard
Extra
Extra
Standard
Extra
Extra
Standard
Extra
Super
Extra
Extra
Standard
Extra
Standard
Extra
Extra
Standard
Extra
Extra

Bags/Roll

4000
4500
4000
3000
3000
2000
2000
2500
2000
1500
1250
2000
2000
1750
1750
1250
1250
1500
1250
1000

Duplex — White Front Open, Clear Back Rollbags

982-000072
982-000073
982-000074
982-000075

4x6
5x7
6x8
8x10

Clear Rollbag — Vented

987-000015
987-000018
987-000020
987-000022
987-000023

4x6
5x7
6x8
8x10
9x12.5

Extra Duplex
Extra Duplex
Extra Duplex
Extra Duplex

Extra Vented
Extra Vented
Extra Vented
Extra Vented
Extra Vented

2000
1750
1250
1250

2000
1750
1250
1250
1000

The PAC Machinery companies = Packaging Aids = \lertrod = Clamco = Rollbag Systems = Converting Technology

Case
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54
53
61
59
55
48
53
61
63
71
52
64
56
64
51
47
57
48
51
57

63
64
46
51

63
64
47
51
87

Bags/Case

64,000
54,000
48,000
36,000
36,000
24,000
20,000
25,000
20,000
15,000
12,500
16,000
16,000
14,000
10,500
7,500

7,500

6,000

5,000

4,000

20,000
14,000
7,500
5,000

20,000
14,000
7,500
5,000
4,000

pacmachinery.com
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PAC Machinery

Bags and Materials

Part # W" x L" Strength Bags/Roll Case Wt.
Suffocation Warning Rollbag — Vented
983-000003 6x8 Extra 1250 6 38
983-000002 9x12.5 Extra 1000 4 60
983-000001 10x 15 Standard 1000 4 58
Suffocation Warning Rollbag — No Vented
983-000004 10x 15 Standard 1000 4 58
White/Silver COEX Rollbag Mailer — Vented
988-000082 8 x 11 2.5 Mil 1000 4 62
988-000083 10x13 2.5 Mil 1000 4 90
988-000084 12x15.5 2.5 Mil 750 2 64
White/Silver COEX Rollbag Mailer — Vented — Fan Fold/Case
988-000085 14.5x19 2.5 Mil 1000 1 48
988-000086 16 x 27 2.5 Mil 750 1 55
988-000089 19x 24 2.5 Mil 750 1 55
Part # W" x L" Strength Bags/Case
Fiberflex Brown Kraft Rollbag Paper Mailers
985-001509 12x12 55 LB. Kraft 500
985-001513 15x15 55 LB. Kraft 500
985-001514 15x 20 55 LB. Kraft 500
985-001515 20 x 20 55 LB. Kraft 500
985-001516 20 x 24 55 LB. Kraft 500
Part # Width Strength Length
Rollbag Tubing White/Silver COEX 3200/3200XL
988-000201 15 Wide 2.5 Mil 2000’/Roll 9/Skid
988-000202 20 Wide 2.5 Mil 1750’/Roll 9/Skid

Standard 1.5 equal to 2.0 Mil | Extra 2.0 Mil equal to 3.0 Mil | Super 3.0 Mil equal to 4.0 Mil

The PAC Machinery companies = Packaging Aids = VVertrod « Clamco = Rollbag Systems = Converting Technology

Bags/Case

7,500
4,000
4,000

4,000

4,000
4,000
1,500

1,000
750
750

Wt.

18.5
28.8
38.4
51.2
64.1

Wit.

47
62
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